Faulkner County Saddle Club

faulknercountysaddleclub.com

Faulkner County Saddle Club Community

501-336-4471 • Dthessing@gmail.com

2024 SPONSORSHIP ADVERTISING



Name of business:		
Contact name:		
E-mail address:		
Address:		
City:		
Phone:		

Faulkner County Saddle Club is a non-profit club for horse enthusiasts who maintain and operate the Don Owens Arena on Lower Ridge Road in the heart of Faulkner County.

Sponsorships and advertising are used to promote your business or your favorite cowboy or cowgirl while maintaining the facility. The Saddle Club rents the arena to various rodeos, jackpot barrels, horse shows, 4-H events, layovers for travelers with horses, and provides a riding place for their members.

Platinum Sponsor

\$1,000

- Signage on the arena fencing*
- Recognition on website
- Announcer recognition at events
- Free dinner at annual banquet

Gold Sponsor

\$500

- Signage on the bull shoots
- Recognition on website
- Announcer recognition at events
- Free dinner at annual banquet

Premium Sponsor

\$350

- Signage on the arena fencing*
- Recognition on website
- Announcer recognition at events
- Free dinner at annual banquet

Silver ponsor

\$250

- Signage on the arena fencing*
- Announcer recognition at events
- Free dinner at annual banquet

Bronze Sponsor

\$150

- Recognition on website
- Announcer recognition at events

Name	of	FCSC	mem	ber	selling	ad
Tairie	\circ .		1110111		30111119	, aa

Check Attached	☐ Business card of ad			
☐ Picture or disk emailed to Sign Zone -				
signzonelogan@conwaycorp.net				

SIGNZONE will produce the signs on aluminum exterior panel with plastic high density core called Allu-panel with a 12-15 year life expectancy.

^{*}A new sign will be an additional \$85 cost; no cost for existing sign.